42nd 0ld Fashioned Farmers Days

Schedule of Events

9a.m.
9a.m.-5 p.m.
9a.m.-7 p.m.
4-8 p.m.

4-8 p.m.

9a.m.
9a.m.-5 p.m.
9a.m.-7 p.m.
9a.m.-7 p.m.
10 a.m.

4 p.m.
5p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.
4-5:30 p.m.

6-8 p.m.

8 a.m.
9a.m.
9a.m.
9 a.m.-5 p.m.
9a.m.

9 a.m.-7 p.m.

Thursday, June 28 (Senior Citizens Day)

Opening ceremonies

Trading Post

Quilt & Needle Arts Show

Animal Land

Car Show & Fifties music
Friday, June 29

Opening ceremonies

Trading Post

Quilt & Needle Arts Show

Animal Land

Powder Puff/Jr. Tractor Pull

Kids Old Fashioned Cow Milking

Tractor Games

Kids Pedal Tractor Pull
(Registration starts at 5:30 p.m.)

Tug-A- Truck contest
Nancy & Country Piano
Happy Daz Entertainment

south of Administration Building
Agriculture Building
Administration Building

Rabbit Barn

north of Junior Fair Building

south of Administration Building
Agriculture Building
Administration Building

Rabbit Barn

Fairgrounds

Rabbit Barn

Fairgrounds

Fairgrounds

Grandstand infield
Junior Fair Building

Junior Fair Building

Saturday, June 30 (Family Day)

Antique Tractor Pull weigh-in

Opening ceremonies

Grandstand infield

south of Administration Building

Antique Tractor Pull-Divisions | & Il Grandstand infield

Trading Post
Chain Saw Sculpting

Animal Land

Agriculture Building
Fairgrounds

Rabbit Barn



10 a.m.

10 a.m.-3 p.m.
10 a.m.-5 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
Noon-1:30 p.m.
Afternoon
12:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

4 p.m.
4:30-6:30 p.m.
6:30-7:30 p.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.-1:30 p.m.

Noon

Kids Pedal Tractor Pull
(Registration starts at 9:30 a.m.)

Indian Relics & Artifacts
Wood Carvers

Bean soup and cornbread
By Faith

Hula Hoopin’ Heather
Kids games

Fiddler, Banjo & Harmonica
Contest

Kids Old Fashioned Cow Milking
Blind Date
Lima Bean Chorus

Sunday, July 1
Opening ceremonies

Church services/Morse Family
Singers

Sunday dinner (freewill offering)

Auction

Fairgrounds

Commercial Building
Administration Building
Crestview Band Stand
Crestview Band Stand
Fairgrounds
Fairgrounds

Junior Fair Building

Rabbit Barn
Crestview Band Stand

Junior Fair Building

south of Administration Building

Junior Fair Building

Farm Bureau Building

Agriculture Building



