42nd Old Fashioned Farmers Days

Schedule of Events

Thursday, June 28 (Senior Citizens Day)			
9 a.m.	Opening ceremonies	south of Administration Building	
9 a.m5 p.m.	Trading Post	Agriculture Building	
9 a.m7 p.m.	Quilt & Needle Arts Show	Administration Building	
4-8 p.m.	Animal Land	Rabbit Barn	
4-8 p.m.	Car Show & Fifties music	north of Junior Fair Building	
Friday, June 29			
9 a.m.	Opening ceremonies	south of Administration Building	
9 a.m5 p.m.	Trading Post	Agriculture Building	
9 a.m7 p.m.	Quilt & Needle Arts Show	Administration Building	
9 a.m7 p.m.	Animal Land	Rabbit Barn	
10 a.m.	Powder Puff/Jr. Tractor Pull	Fairgrounds	
4 p.m.	Kids Old Fashioned Cow Milking	Rabbit Barn	
5 p.m.	Tractor Games	Fairgrounds	
6 p.m.	Kids Pedal Tractor Pull (Registration starts at 5:30 p.m.)	Fairgrounds	
7 p.m.	Tug-A- Truck contest	Grandstand infield	
4-5:30 p.m.	Nancy & Country Piano	Junior Fair Building	
6-8 p.m.	Happy Daz Entertainment	Junior Fair Building	
Saturday, June 30 (Family Day)			
8 a.m.	Antique Tractor Pull weigh-in	Grandstand infield	
9 a.m.	Opening ceremonies	south of Administration Building	
9 a.m.	Antique Tractor Pull-Divisions I & II	Grandstand infield	
9 a.m5 p.m.	Trading Post	Agriculture Building	
9 a.m.	Chain Saw Sculpting	Fairgrounds	
9 a.m7 p.m.	Animal Land	Rabbit Barn	

10 a.m.	Kids Pedal Tractor Pull (Registration starts at 9:30 a.m.)	Fairgrounds	
10 a.m3 p.m.	Indian Relics & Artifacts	Commercial Building	
10 a.m5 p.m.	Wood Carvers	Administration Building	
11:30 a.m.	Bean soup and cornbread	Crestview Band Stand	
Noon-1:30 p.m.	By Faith	Crestview Band Stand	
Afternoon	Hula Hoopin' Heather	Fairgrounds	
12:30 p.m.	Kids games	Fairgrounds	
2 p.m.	Fiddler, Banjo & Harmonica Contest	Junior Fair Building	
4 p.m.	Kids Old Fashioned Cow Milking	Rabbit Barn	
4:30-6:30 p.m.	Blind Date	Crestview Band Stand	
6:30-7:30 p.m.	Lima Bean Chorus	Junior Fair Building	
Sunday, July 1			
9 a.m.	Opening ceremonies	south of Administration Building	
10 a.m.	Church services/Morse Family Singers	Junior Fair Building	
11 a.m1:30 p.m.	Sunday dinner (freewill offering)	Farm Bureau Building	
Noon	Auction	Agriculture Building	